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MANDATORY OFFEROR’S CONFERENCE: NOVEMBER 15, 2013 

ATTENTION: The Mississippi Division of Medicaid (DOM) kindly requests attendees to leave their business cards if possible 
 

 

Name 
 

Company Representing 
 

Telephone 
 

Email 

Medgar Austin BerryDunn M: (601) 750-8240 
D: (681) 205-8450 

maustin@berrydunn.com 

Maret Freeman BerryDunn D: (207) 541-2259 mfreeman@berrydunn.com 

Charles Williams Butler Snow M: (601) 720-8724 

D: (601) 985-4545 

charlie.williams@butlersnow.com 

Blake Jeter Cambria Solutions M: (601) 842-0533 

D: (916) 326-4496 

bjeter@cambriasolutions.com 

Walter Butcher Cambria Solutions M: (530) 701-3757 
D: (202) 772-1114 

wbutcher@cambriasolutions.com 

Evelyn Johnson Capital Resources M: (601) 624-7194 

D: (601) 948-6020 

ejohnson@capitolresourcesllc.com 

Ryan Champion Cloupid, Inc. D: (310) 928-6926 ryan@cloupid.com 

Joseph Chiariella CMA Consulting M: (518) 429-2201 

D: (518) 429-2201 

jchiaralla@cma.com 

Gayle Lowery Cognizant M: (601) 259-6099 
D: (601) 434-2545 

gayle.lowery@cognizant.com 

Nancy Ferguson Cognosante  njferguson@cognosante.com 

Robin Chacon CSG Government Solutions D: (207) 592-1400 rchacon@csgdelivers.com 

Tracy Barnes ENTAP M: (317) 374-7356 
D: (317) 634-9523x102 

tracy.barnes@entap.com 

Eliza Mathias Goold Health Systems M: (207) 512-6220 
D: (207) 622-7153 

emthias@ghsinc.com 
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Chad Bissell Goold Health Systems M: (515) 306-9210 cbissell@ghsinc.com 

George Webber Harris Healthcare Solutions D: (321) 914-1363 gwebber@harris.com 

Frank Capalbo Harris Healthcare Solutions D: (703) 610-4258 fcapalbo@harris.com 

Keith Bourke Harris Healthcare Solutions D: (321) 914-1498 kbourke@harriss.com 

Keith Hollis Hewlett-Packard Company D: (334) 215-4102 keith.hollis@hp.com 

John Rhea Hewlett-Packard Company D: (850) 321-3268 john.g.rhea@hp.com 

Michael Parker Hewlett-Packard Company M: (678) 232-0093 

D: (404) 648-1405 

mdparker@hp.com 

Ed Dinardo Hewlett-Packard Company D: (802) 355-3933 edward.dinardo@hp.com 

Denise Demers IMS Health Government Solutions M: (703) 586-8918 

D: (703) 586-8918 

ddemers@us.imshealth.com 

Mary Beth Truss Information Builders M: (404) 519-6282 

D: (770) 677-9936 

marybeth_truss@informationbuilders.com 

Robert Nowell LexisNexis M: (919) 412-7568 
D: (919) 362-1762 

Bo.nowell@LexisNexis.com 

Daniel Panboon LifeMedID M: (916) 284-2800 

D: (916) 677-8431x244 

danielp@lifemedid.com 

Bertram Jenkins Logista, Inc. M: (662) 251-1111 
D: (662) 244-6616 

bjenkins@logistasolutions.com 

Daniel Fry Molina Healthcare D: (675) 358-4426 daniel.fry@molinahealthcare.com 

Gwen Williams Molina Healthcare M: (205) 245-3159 

D: (205) 646-0258 

gwen.williams@molinahealthcare.com 
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Kay Anders Molina Healthcare M: (931) 709-3168 

D: (615) 799-6476 
Kay.Anders@MolinaHealthCare.com 

Del Bell Molina Healthcare D: (203) 373-1404 Del.Bell@MolinaHealthCare.com 

Alison Durland Molina Healthcare M: (301) 233-2393 Alison.Durland@MolinaHealthCare.com 

Kelly Steinmetz Molina Healthcare D: (720) 633-4438 Kelly.Steinmetz@MolinaHealthCare.com 

Timothy Lambert Molina Healthcare M: (502) 689-7027 timothy.lambert@molinahealthcare.com 

Gabriel Del Rossi Molina Healthcare M: (856) 904-7249 Gabriel.DelRossi@molinahealthcare.com 

Nikki Burns Molina Healthcare M: (615) 430-6227 
D: (615) 772-5630 

Mary.Burns@molinahealthcare.com 

Mike McKenzie Molina Healthcare M: (479) 531-6848 mike.mckenzie@molinahealthcare.com 

John Singleton OPTUM D: (571) 265-3532 john.singleton@optum.com 

Kristine Walden OPTUM M: (404) 272-1262 

D: (612) 632-6215 

Kristine.walden@optum.com 

David Lickman OPTUM M: (404) 861-8223 
D: (770) 529-8914 

david.lickman@optum.com 

Frank Pugh OPTUM M: (850) 321-4083 frank.pugh@optum.com 

Kurt Ogle OPTUM D: (781) 557-3050 kurt.ogle@optum.com 

Jayce Johnson OPTUM M: (612) 306-3785 

D: (612) 632-6603 

jayce.johnson@optum.com 

Marilyn S. Jackson OPTUM D: (952) 952-8078 marilyn.jackson@optum.com 

Sidney Saxon Oracle M: (512) 520-7609 sidney.saxon@oracle.com 

Cynthia Pickle Oracle M: (770) 842-9740 
D: (404) 869-1291 

cynthia.pickle@oracle.com 

Troy Fraker Oracle M: 614) 893-4477 troy.fraker@oracle.com 

Peter Alvaraz Oracle D: (305) 401-8288 peter.alvaraz@oracle.com 

Rock Regan Pitney Bowes Software M: (860) 983-6515 rock.regan@pb.com 

Mike Spangler S2Tech M: (651) 238-7401 
D: (952) 373-0654 

mikes@s2tech.com 
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Brenda Yockey S2Tech M: (404) 281-2113 

D: (678) 392-3211 
brenday@s2tech.com 

Gary Barcer S2Tech D: (501) 547-8135 garyba@s2tech.com 

Gregory Allgrim SAP Public Services, Inc. D: (786) 897-7972 gregory.allgrim@sap.com 

Kyle Dabruzzi Teradata D: (470) 428-1541 kyle.dabruzzi@teradata.com 

Hope Ladner The Clay Firm M: (601) 942-8454 

D: (601) 353-0559 

hope@clayfirm.com 

Kelli Williams Truven Health Analytics M: (404) 234-9575 
D: (404) 812-4523 

kelli.williams@truvenhealth.com 

Keith Gall Truven Health Analytics M: (602) 803-7932 keithgall@truvenhealth.com 

Lisa Miller XeoHealth M: (240) 367-5765 
D: (301) 685-6517x101 

lisam@xeohealth.com 

R.J. Gilson Xerox State Healthcare M: (804) 370-6002 

D: (804) 965-8209 

richard.gilson@xerox.com 

Douglas Stewart Xerox State Healthcare M: (601) 260-6087 
D: (601) 206-2945 

douglas.stewart@xerox.com 

Laura Matarazzo Xerox State Healthcare D: (770) 829-1408 Laura.matarazzo@xerox.com 
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